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CB10.076

BX

CABLE

TIMBER

SPP

U
T

O

U
T

O

TIMBER

TIMBER

TIMBER

TIMBER

T
IM

B
E

R

TIMBER

G-SIG

NO ID

CB10.0
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0.2

79

BB1
0.2
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10.2
92

10.280
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.285
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B
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C
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10.372

10.359

10.359
10.360

10.371

10.376

10.372

CUT

10.3
56

10.3
56

10.363
10.36

4

10.37
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THIS IS DUE TO THE EXISTING POOR GEOMMETRY IN 

SHORT LENGTH TIES IN PROPOSED.

 & RECANT

 LIFT, SLUE

LIMIT OF

 & RECANT

 LIFT, SLUE

LIMIT OF

 & RECANT

 LIFT, SLUE

LIMIT OF

25MM CROSS LEVEL ERROR

REMOVE THE EXISTING CIRCA 

UNAVOIDABLE WHEN TRYING TO 

EXISTING FOOTCROSSING.

REALIGNMENT THROUGHT THE 

AREA.

RAILWAY THROUGHOUT THE PLATFORM 

TO ENHANCE THE LIFE SPAN OF THE 

REMOVAL OF ALL CANT HAS BEEN DONE 

STOP AT THE PLATFORMS SO THE 

STATION. THE MAJORITY OF TRAINS 

CANT REMOVED THROUGHOUT THE 

MAY B
E R

EQUIR
ED

UNKNOWN. 
LIF

T P
LATE

S 

EXIS
TIN

G T
RACK C

ONDIT
ION 

MAY B
E R

EQUIR
ED

UNKNOWN. 
LIF

T P
LATE

S 

EXIS
TIN

G T
RACK C

ONDIT
ION 

& R
ECANT

LIF
T, 

SLUE 
LIM

IT 
OF 

& R
ECANT

LIF
T, 

SLUE 
LIM

IT 
OF 

THE BUFFERSTOP RISK ZONE

FOOTBRIDGE COLUMNS WITHIN 

JEOPARDIZE THE STRUCTURE
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STRUCTURAL REVIEW TO BE 

REQUIREMENTS FOR THE SCHEME.
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